PSK5PFK

AGENCY 0005

CODE TOWNSHI P
WOODSI DE
BALL
CHATHAM
COTTON HI LL
CURRAN

DI VERNON
CAPI TAL

OrX«IUO>»

TOWNSHI P TOTAL

CODE RAI LROAD
04 UNI ON PACI FI C
05 | LLINO S CENTRAL(I C)
06 KANSAS CI TY SOUTHERN

END COF REPORT

CHATHAM UNI T #5

TIME 11: 36: 52

RESI DENTI AL

1, 783, 708.
7, 300, 343.
5, 132, 847.
485, 127.
297, 457.

0.
12, 191, 250.
27,190, 735.

LOCAL

0.

0]
0.
0]

SANGAMON COUNTY
PROPERTY TAX SYSTEM
DON GRAY, COUNTY CLERK
2016 TAXES EXTENDED

FARM

101, 668.
414, 390.
240, 344.
255, 059.

90, 224.

0.
51, 641.
1, 153, 328.

STATE

48, 674.
48, 366.
1, 603.

98, 644.

52

COMVERCI AL

142, 170.
223, 615.
1, 066, 114.
26, 274.

3, 223.

0.
2,935, 674.
4,397, 073.

98
76

I NDUSTRI AL
0. 00

11, 933. 73
38, 436. 60

DATE 4/ 28/ 17

GRAND AGENCY TOTAL EXTENDED

PAGE

TOTAL

2,027, 547.
7,957, 020.
6,478, 070.
768, 676.
390, 905.
26.

15, 178, 565.

32, 800, 812.

71

41

TOTAL

48, 674.
48, 366.

1, 603.
98, 644.

32, 899, 456.

24
94
28
46

87



	

